
BAR MENU



APERITIFWELCOME

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL 
Casamigos Añejo tequila, peach liqueur, brown sugar, topped  
up with Pommery Brut Royal Champagne 
£16.50

MARTINI 
Belvedere Bartezek vodka or Tanqueray No TEN gin, stirred over ice  
with Noilly Prat dry vermouth served with a lemon twist or olives 
£11.50

RIBALD ROYALE 
Cîroc vodka, Passoã passion fruit liqueur, vanilla syrup, cream  
and egg white topped up with Chandon Argentine sparkling wine 
£11.00

LORD JACK 
Gentleman Jack, orange and lemon juice, egg white and basil  
syrup served on the rocks 
£10.50

MAI TAI 
Blend of Mount Gay Black Barrel, Santa Teresa 1796 and Wray  
& Nephew rums, sweetened with Grand Marnier and orgeat  
with a touch of lime 
£12.50

ELDER 75 
Refreshing combination of Tanqueray gin, St. Germain elderflower liqueur  
with lemon juice, topped up with Chandon Argentine sparkling wine 
£10.00

ZACAPA NEGRONI
Ron Zacapa 23 rum, Campari and Belsazar Rosé vermouth
£10.50

PEDRINO SPRITZ
Tanqueray No TEN gin topped up with Pedrino Sherry & Tonic,  
garnished with fresh lemon and thyme
£11.00

RHUBARB BLUSH 
Ketel One vodka shaken with Chambord, egg white, lemon juice  
and rhubarb syrup 
£11.00

STILL A SHAME
Ciroc vodka with Cointreau blood orange liqueur topped with San  
Pellegrino blood orange and Chandon Argentine sparkling wine
£11.50



CALABRIAN COLLINS
Grey Goose vodka and Italicus bergamot liqueur served on the rocks with  
lemon juice and lavender syrup, topped with soda
£11.50

TRUFFLE OLD FASHIONED
Johnnie Walker Blue Label stirred over truffle sea salt and sugar syrup
£29.50

NEW YORK SOUR
Bulleit Bourbon, lemon juice and egg white with an Argentine  
Malbec float
£10.00

RUBY SLIPPER
Suntory Toki Japanese whisky, St. Germain elderflower liqueur  
and beetroot shrub shaken with lemon juice
£12.00

SMOKING GUN
Casamigos Mezcal, Gentleman Jack whiskey, pineapple and lime  
juice, mixed with Agave syrup
£12.50

WITH STEAK

SGROPPINO
Refreshing lemon sorbet served with Tanqueray gin and Chandon  
Argentine sparkling wine
£12.00

BRAMBLE
Tanqueray gin, blackberry liqueur with lemon juice and sugar syrup
£9.00

SOUTHSIDE
Bombay Sapphire gin blended with lime, mint and tarragon,  
sweetened with sugar syrup
£9.50 

PENICILLIN
Naked Grouse, Maker’s Mark, Laphroaig 10 whiskies blended with  
Casamigos Blanco tequila, lemon juice, honey and ginger syrup 
£12.50

PINEAPPLE & SAGE MARGARITA
Don Julio Blanco tequila, Cointreau, pineapple and lime juices 
shaken with sage leaves and Agave syrup
£11.50

PINK HONEY
Tanqueray No. TEN gin, Campari, shaken with pink grapefruit and  
lemon juice, sweetened with late harvest dessert wine and honey 
£10.00

PALATE CLEANSER



ARGENTINE COFFEE
Ron Zacapa 23 rum, banana syrup and fresh coffee shaken,  
served with a dulce de leche cream float
£11.00

BUTTERSCOTCH BONBON
Grey Goose vodka, butterscotch schnapps, limoncello  
and lemon juice shaken with vanilla syrup
£12.00

LA PAMPA HOPPER
Hennessy V.S. Cognac, cacao and mint  
liqueurs with double cream
£11.00

WHITE WALKER
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Frangelico,
RumChata served on the rocks
£10.00

DESSERT DRINKS DIGESTIF

BUENAS NOCHES
Bulleit Rye whiskey, Cynar, Noilly Prat and cacao liqueur
£9.50

AFFINITY
Johnnie Walker Black Label whisky stirred with Belsazar
red and white vermouths
£11.00

CHICA TEQUILA
Casamigos Blanco tequila, Pampelle grapefruit liqueur,
pineapple and grapefruit juice shaken with vanilla syrup
£12.00

GOLDEN GOOSE
Grey Goose La Vanille, Licor 43, apple and lemon juice shaken  
with ginger syrup 
£11.00

MANHATTAN
Classic combination of Bulleit Rye whiskey stirred with Antica  
Formula and Angostura bitters
£12.50



WHISKEY 50ml

WORLD WHISKEY

TULLAMORE D.E.W
SLANE
ROE & COE
HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S RESERVE 
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER’S RESERVE
HIBIKI HARMONY
THE CHITA
SUNTORY TOKI

£8.50
£10.00 
£12.00 
£15.00 
£15.50 
£16.00 
£15.00  
£13.00

BULLEIT BOURBON
JACK DANIEL’S OLD NO.7

JACK DANIEL’S RYE

GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL

MAKER’S MARK
KNOB CREEK BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE
HUDSON MANHATTAN RYE
HUDSON BABY BOURBON
BASIL HAYDEN’S

£9.00
£9.00 
£10.50 
£11.50 
£13.50 
£10.50 
£11.00 
£11.50 
£12.50 
£13.50 
£15.50 

Mixers all charged at £1.50. Please note that any of our spirits are also available in 25ml measures.  
Please ask a member of staff for more details.

AMERICAN WHISKEY

WHISKY 50ml

SCOTCH WHISKY

Mixers all charged at £1.50. Please note that any of our spirits are also available in 25ml measures.  
Please ask a member of staff for more details.

THE NAKED GROUSE
MONKEY SHOULDER
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

GLENMORANGIE 10YR

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET

THE BALVENIE 12YR

THE BALVENIE 14YR

THE BALVENIE 21YR PORTWOOD

ARDBEG 10YR

ARDBEG UIGEADAIL

GLENFIDDICH 12YR 

GLENFIDDICH FIRE AND CANE

GLENFIDDICH 15YR

GLENFIDDICH 18YR

GLENFIDDICH 21YR

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD

THE MACALLAN 12YR SHERRY OAK

THE MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE CASK

THE MACALLAN 12YR FINE OAK

LAPHROAIG 10YR

BOWMORE 15YR

HIGHLAND PARK 12YR

£8.50 
£8.50 
£8.50 
£29.50 
£10.50 
£29.50
£11.50 
£13.50 
£35.00 
£10.50 
£16.00 
£12.00
£12.50 
£13.00 
£25.00
£27.00
£12.50 
£13.50 
£15.50 
£25.00 
£15.00 
£17.00 
£10.50



BRANDY & COGNAC

PAMPERO BLANCO

BACARDI SPICE
BACARDI 8
BACARDI COCONUT
WRAY & NEPHEW
SANTA TERESA 1796

BRUGAL 1888

MOUNT GAY XO

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL

ZACAPA 23YR

£8.50
£8.50
£9.50
£8.50
£9.00
£9.50
£9.50
£13.00
£10.50
£12.50

HENNESSY V.S.

HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY PARADIS

HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL

HENNESSY RICHARD

BOCCHINO GRAPPA

BOULARD CALVADOS

REMY MARTIN 1738

REMY MARTIN VSOP MATURE CASK FINISH

REMY MARTIN XO - SERVED WITH RITUAL

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII

COURVOISIER VSOP FINE COGNAC

COURVOISIER XO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO AÑEJO

DON JULIO 1942

PATRON CAFÉ XO

PATRON PLATINUM

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS AÑEJO

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL

AGAVE SPIRITS

£10.50
£12.50
£25.00
£9.50
£30.00
£11.50
£12.50
£12.50
£15.00

RUM

SPIRITS 50ml

£8.50
£35.00
£135.00
£249.00
£395.00
£8.50
£9.50
£12.50
£10.00
£35.00
£295.00
£10.00
£25.00

GIN

TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA

TANQUERAY NO TEN

PUERTO DE INDIAS
HENDRICK’S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY BRAMBLE
STAR OF BOMBAY
ROKU
THE BOTANIST
GIN MARE
PRINCIPE DE LOS APOSTOLES
BULLDOG LONDON DRY GIN
OXLEY
FISHERS

£8.50
£9.50
£10.50
£10.50
£9.50
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£9.50
£9.00
£11.50
£10.00
£9.50
£12.50
£11.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£10.50

APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

APEROL
CAMPARI
FERNET
MARTINI RISERVA
RUMCHATA
POCOCELLO
FRANGELICO
DISARONNO AMARETTO
DISCARDED VERMOUTH
GRAND MARNIER
MONTENEGRO
HARVEYS 12YR

LA FEE ABSINTHE

SPIRITS 50ml

Mixers all charged at £1.50. Please note that any of our spirits are also available in 25ml measures.  
Please ask a member of staff for more details.

KETEL ONE ORANJE, CITROEN

CÎROC VANILLA, PINEAPPLE 
BELVEDERE GRAPEFRUIT

BELVEDERE BARTĘŻEK, SMOGÓRY

GREY GOOSE 
HAKU

£8.50
£9.50
£10.00
£11.00 
£10.50
£12.50

VODKA



£5.50 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£5.00 
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
 

£5.50
£6.00

HOP HOUSE 13 LAGER
GUINNESS ORIGINAL STOUT
ESTRELLA DAMM COMPLOT IPA
ESTRELLA DAMM LEMON
ESTRELLA FREE DAMM (NON ALCOHOLIC)
ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM (GLUTEN FREE)
ESTRELLA INEDIT

CIDER 

ASPALL
REKORDERLIG BOTANICALS RHUBARB, LEMON & MINT

BEER

NON ALCOHOLIC

NORA’S GARDEN
Seedlip Garden, beetroot shrub, lemon juice and rhubarb syrup
£6.50

TIKI TWIST
Seedlip Grove, pineapple juice, orgeat syrup, orange blossom water
£6.50

THE REAL KOMBUCHA - ROYAL FLUSH
A non-alcoholic alternative to a prosecco, with notes of rhubarb  
and white peach
£5.50

THE REAL KOMBUCHA - SMOKE HOUSE
A non-alcoholic alternative to a cider, with notes of apple, caramel  
and smoke
£5.50

Please note that all bottles of wine are 750ml and glasses 125ml, unless otherwise stated

CHAMPAGNE

POMMERY BRUT ROYAL, NV 
    
POMMERY BLANC DE BLANCS, NV

POMMERY GRAND CRU, 2006 

VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT, Extra Old NV 

CUVÉE LOUISE, 2004 

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE 

POMMERY BRUT ROSÉ, NV 

LAURENT PERRIER CUVÉE BRUT ROSÉ NV

KRUG ROSÉ, NV

CHAMPAGNE MAGNUMS 

POMMERY BRUT ROYAL, NV 
 
POMMERY APANAGE ROSÉ, NV 

ARGENTINIAN SPARKLING WINE

DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT, NV 
 
DOMAINE CHANDON ROSÉ, NV

Glass
125ml
£11.50

£17.00

£22.00

£14.00

£21.00

Glass 
125ml
£9.00

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Bottle
750ml

£70.00

£100.00

£120.00

£130.00

£185.00

£80.00

£120.00

£280.00

Bottle
1.5ltr

£145.00

£155.00

Bottle
750ml

£55.00

£60.00



All drinks prices include a small Gaucho snack. VAT and a 
discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Some 
dishes may contain nuts, please let us know if you have any allergies 
or intolerances - we are happy to provide you with any allergen 
information you need.

@gauchogroup
gauchorestaurants.com


