

WELCOME



CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL

Casamigos Añejo tequila, peach liqueur, brown sugar, topped up with Pommery Brut Royal Champagne £16.50



MARTINI

Belvedere Bartezek vodka or Tanqueray No TEN gin, stirred over ice with Noilly Prat dry vermouth served with a lemon twist or olives £11.50



RIBALD ROYALE

Cîroc vodka, Passoã passion fruit liqueur, vanilla syrup, cream and egg white topped up with Chandon Argentine sparkling wine £11.00



LORD JACK

Gentleman Jack, orange and lemon juice, egg white and basil syrup served on the rocks £10.50



MAITAI

Blend of Mount Gay Black Barrel, Santa Teresa 1796 and Wray & Nephew rums, sweetened with Grand Marnier and orgeat with a touch of lime £12.50

APERITIF



ELDER 75

Refreshing combination of Tanqueray gin, St. Germain elderflower liqueur with lemon juice, topped up with Chandon Argentine sparkling wine £10.00



ZACAPA NEGRONI

Ron Zacapa 23 rum, Campari and Belsazar Rosé vermouth £10.50



PEDRINO SPRITZ

Tanqueray No TEN gin topped up with Pedrino Sherry & Tonic, garnished with fresh lemon and thyme **♣** £11.00



RHUBARB BLUSH

Ketel One vodka shaken with Chambord, egg white, lemon juice and rhubarb syrup £11.00



STILL A SHAME

Ciroc vodka with Cointreau blood orange liqueur topped with San Pellegrino blood orange and Chandon Argentine sparkling wine **♣** £11.50

PALATE CLEANSER



SGROPPINO

Refreshing lemon sorbet served with Tanqueray gin and Chandon Argentine sparkling wine £12.00



BRAMBLE

Tangueray gin, blackberry liqueur with lemon juice and sugar syrup £9.00



SOUTHSIDE

Bombay Sapphire gin blended with lime, mint and tarragon, sweetened with sugar syrup £9.50



PENICILLIN

Naked Grouse, Maker's Mark, Laphroaig 10 whiskies blended with Casamigos Blanco tequila, lemon juice, honey and ginger syrup £12.50



PINEAPPLE & SAGE MARGARITA

Don Julio Blanco tequila, Cointreau, pineapple and lime juices shaken with sage leaves and Agave syrup £11.50



PINK HONEY

Tanqueray No. TEN gin, Campari, shaken with pink grapefruit and lemon juice, sweetened with late harvest dessert wine and honey £10.00

WITH STEAK



CALABRIAN COLLINS

Grey Goose vodka and Italicus bergamot liqueur served on the rocks with lemon juice and lavender syrup, topped with soda £11.50



TRUFFLE OLD FASHIONED

Johnnie Walker Blue Label stirred over truffle sea salt and sugar syrup £29.50



NEW YORK SOUR

Bulleit Bourbon, lemon juice and egg white with an Argentine Malbec float £10.00



RUBY SLIPPER

Suntory Toki Japanese whisky, St. Germain elderflower liqueur and beetroot shrub shaken with lemon juice £12.00



SMOKING GUN

Casamigos Mezcal, Gentleman Jack whiskey, pineapple and lime juice, mixed with Agave syrup £12.50

DESSERT DRINKS



ARGENTINE COFFEE

Ron Zacapa 23 rum, banana syrup and fresh coffee shaken, served with a dulce de leche cream float ± 11.00



BUTTERSCOTCH BONBON

Grey Goose vodka, butterscotch schnapps, limoncello and lemon juice shaken with vanilla syrup $\pounds 12.00$



LA PAMPA HOPPER

Hennessy V.S. Cognac, cacao and mint liqueurs with double cream $\pounds 11.00$



WHITE WALKER

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Frangelico, RumChata served on the rocks ± 10.00

DIGESTIF



BUENAS NOCHES

Bulleit Rye whiskey, Cynar, Noilly Prat and cacao liqueur



AFFINITY

Johnnie Walker Black Label whisky stirred with Belsazar red and white vermouths ± 11.00



CHICA TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco tequila, Pampelle grapefruit liqueur, pineapple and grapefruit juice shaken with vanilla syrup $\pounds 12.00$



GOLDEN GOOSE

Grey Goose La Vanille, Licor 43, apple and lemon juice shaken with ginger syrup $\pounds 11.00$



MANHATTAN

Classic combination of Bulleit Rye whiskey stirred with Antica Formula and Angostura bitters £12.50

WHISKY 50ml

SCOTCH WHISKY

WORLD WHISKEY

WHISKEY 50ml

THE NAKED GROUSE MONKEY SHOULDER JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL GLENMORANGIE 10YR GLENMORANGIE SIGNET THE BALVENIE 12YR	£8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £29.50 £10.50 £29.50 £11.50	TULLAMORE D.E.W SLANE ROE & COE HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE HIBIKI HARMONY THE CHITA	£8.50 £10.00 £12.00 £15.00 £15.50 £16.00 £15.00
THE BALVENIE 14YR THE BALVENIE 21YR PORTWOOD	£13.50 £35.00	SUNTORY TOKI	£13.00
ARDBEG 10YR	£10.50		
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL	£16.00	AMERICAN WHISKEY	
GLENFIDDICH 12YR	£12.00		
GLENFIDDICH FIRE AND CANE	£12.50	BULLEIT BOURBON	£9.00
GLENFIDDICH 15YR	£13.00	JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7	£9.00
GLENFIDDICH 18YR	£25.00	JACK DANIEL'S RYE	£10.50
GLENFIDDICH 21YR	£27.00	GENTLEMAN JACK	£11.50
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD	£12.50	JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	£13.50
THE MACALLAN 12YR SHERRY OAK	£13.50	MAKER'S MARK	£10.50
THE MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE CASK	£15.50	KNOB CREEK BOURBON	£11.00
THE MACALLAN 12YR FINE OAK	£25.00	WOODFORD RESERVE	£11.50
LAPHROAIG 10YR	£15.00	HUDSON MANHATTAN RYE	£12.50
BOWMORE 15YR	£17.00	HUDSON BABY BOURBON	£13.50
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR	£10.50	BASIL HAYDEN'S	£15.50

SPIRITS 50ml	SPIRITS 50ml

VODKA	AGAVE SPIRITS

KETEL ONE ORANJE, CITROEN	£8.50	DON JULIO BLANCO	£10.50
CÎROC VANILLA, PINEAPPLE	£9.50	DON JULIO AÑEJO	£12.50
BELVEDERE GRAPEFRUIT	£10.00	DON JULIO 1942	£25.00
BELVEDERE BARTĘŻEK, SMOGÓRY	£11.00	PATRON CAFÉ XO	£9.50
GREY GOOSE	£10.50	PATRON PLATINUM	£30.00
HAKU	£12.50	CASAMIGOS BLANCO	£11.50
		CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	£12.50
GIN		CASAMIGOS AÑEJO	£12.50
		CASAMIGOS MEZCAL	£15.00
TANQUERAY	£8.50		
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA	£9.50		
TANQUERAY N° TEN	£10.50	RUM	

TANQUERAY N° TEN	£10.50	RU
DIJEDTO DE INDIAC	£10 E0	

£7.50

PUERTO DE INDIAS £10.50 **HENDRICK'S** £9.50 **BOMBAY SAPPHIRE** £9.00

BOMBAY BRAMBLE £9.00 **STAR OF BOMBAY** £10.00 ROKU £9.50

THE BOTANIST £9.00 **GIN MARE** £11.50 PRINCIPE DE LOS APOSTOLES £10.00 **BULLDOG LONDON DRY GIN** £9.50 £12.50 OXLEY **FISHERS** £11.50

APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

APEROL

711 =110=	
CAMPARI	£7.50
FERNET	£7.50
MARTINI RISERVA	£7.50
RUMCHATA	£7.50
POCOCELLO	£7.50
FRANGELICO	£7.50
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£7.50
DISCARDED VERMOUTH	£8.00
GRAND MARNIER	£8.00
MONTENEGRO	£8.00
HARVEYS 12YR	£8.00
LA FEE ABSINTHE	£10.50

PAMPERO BLANCO	£8.50
BACARDI SPICE	£8.50
BACARDI 8	£9.50
BACARDI COCONUT	£8.50
WRAY & NEPHEW	£9.00
SANTA TERESA 1796	£9.50
BRUGAL 1888	£9.50
MOUNT GAY XO	£13.00
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL	£10.50
ZACAPA 23YR	£12.50

BRANDY & COGNAC

HENNESSY V.S.	£8.50
HENNESSY XO	£35.00
HENNESSY PARADIS	£135.00
HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL	£249.00
HENNESSY RICHARD	£395.00
BOCCHINO GRAPPA	£8.50
BOULARD CALVADOS	£9.50
REMY MARTIN 1738	£12.50
REMY MARTIN VSOP MATURE CASK FINISH	£10.00
REMY MARTIN XO - SERVED WITH RITUAL	£35.00
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII	£295.00
COURVOISIER VSOP FINE COGNAC	£10.00
COURVOISIERXO	£25.00

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE	Glass 125ml	
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL, NV	£11.50	£70.00
POMMERY BLANC DE BLANCS, NV	£17.00	£100.00
POMMERY GRAND CRU, 2006		£120.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT, Extra Old NV	£22.00	£130.00
CUVÉE LOUISE, 2004		£185.00
ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE		
POMMERY BRUT ROSÉ, NV	£14.00	£80.00
LAURENT PERRIER CUVÉE BRUT ROSÉ NV	£21.00	£120.00
KRUG ROSÉ, NV		£280.00
CHAMPAGNE MAGNUMS POMMERY BRUT ROYAL, NV		Bottle 1.5ltr £145.00
POMMERY APANAGE ROSÉ, NV		£155.00
ARGENTINIAN SPARKLING WINE DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT, NV	Glass 125ml £9.00	750ml
DOMAINE CHANDON ROSÉ, NV		£60.00

BEER

HOP HOUSE 13 LAGER	£5.50
GUINNESS ORIGINAL STOUT	£6.00
ESTRELLA DAMM COMPLOT IPA	£6.00
ESTRELLA DAMM LEMON	£5.00
ESTRELLA FREE DAMM (NON ALCOHOLIC)	£5.00
ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM (GLUTEN FREE)	£5.50
ESTRELLA INEDIT	£6.00

CIDER

ASPALL	£5.50
REKORDERLIG BOTANICALS RHUBARB, LEMON & MINT	£6.00

NON ALCOHOLIC



NORA'S GARDEN

Seedlip Garden, beetroot shrub, lemon juice and rhubarb syrup $\pounds 6.50$



TIKI TWIST

Seedlip Grove, pineapple juice, orgeat syrup, orange blossom water $\pounds 6.50$



THE REAL KOMBUCHA - ROYAL FLUSH

A non-alcoholic alternative to a prosecco, with notes of rhubarb and white peach $\pounds 5.50$



THE REAL KOMBUCHA - SMOKE HOUSE

A non-alcoholic alternative to a cider, with notes of apple, caramel and smoke $\pounds 5.50$

